Air cooled mini
inverter chiller
Technical Data
EWAA-DV3P /
EWYA-DV3P
EWAA004D2V3P
EWAA006D2V3P
EWAA008D2V3P

BRC1HHDA* Remote user interface o o
BRP069A61 LAN adapter with solar connectivity o o
BRP069A62 LAN adapter o o
BRP069A78 WLAN cartridge (2) o o
EKRELSG Relay for Smart Grid o o
KRCS01-1 Remote indoor sensor (3) o o
EKRSCA1 Remote sensor for outdoor (3) o o
EKPCCAB4 PC cable kit o o
EKCC8-W Universal centralised user interface o o
EKHY3PART Third-party tank connection kit for thermistor pocket (4) (6) - -
EKHY3PART2 Third-party tank connection kit for thermostat contact (5) (6) - -
EKLBUHCB6W Backup heater kit (7) - o
EKMBHBP1 Valve kit (7) - o
EKFLSW2 Flow switch (8) o o
AFVALVE1 Freeze protection valve o o
EKHWS150D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 150 | 1~230V· - -
EKHWS180D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 180 | 1~230V· - -
EKHWS200D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 200 | 1~230V· - -
EKHWS250D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 250 | 1~230V· - -
EKHWS300D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 300 | 1~230V· - -
EKHWSU150D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 150 | 1~230V· (only for UK) (9) - -
EKHWSU180D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 180 | 1~230V· (only for UK) (9) - -
EKHWSU200D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 200 | 1~230V· (only for UK) (9) - - (6) Conditions for third-party tank
EKHWSU250D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 250 | 1~230V· (only for UK) (9) - -
EKHWSU300D3V3 Domestic hot water tank ·LT 300 | 1~230V· (only for UK) (9) - - Third-party with identical specifications as ·EKHWS*·
EKHWP300B Domestic hot water tank ·HT 300· (10) (11) (12) - - Coil surface >·1.05·m² and <·3.7·m²
EKHWP500B Domestic hot water tank ·HT 500· (10) (11) (12) - - Tank thermistor and booster heater above heat pump coil.
EKHWP300PB Domestic hot water tank ·HT 300· (10) (11) (12) - -
EKHWP500PB Domestic hot water tank ·HT 500· (10) (11) (12) - -
EKMIKPOAF Mixing kit - PCB only o o
EKMIKPHAF Mixing kit - PCB with hydraulics o o
EKMIKHMAF Hydraulics - mixed pump ground (13) o o
EKMIKHUAF Hydraulics - unmixed pump ground (13) o o